Esp8266 With 4CH Relay
All Rights Received by Sharvi Technologies PVT LTD | Copyright ©| ISO 9001:2015 |All Disputes Subject to Bangalore Jurisdiction Only.                   1 | 7
1. Overview
The ESP8266-12E/F is a low-cost Wi-Fi microcontroller with a full TCP/IP stack and
microcontroller capability. It is widely used for IoT applications. When integrated with
a 4-channel relay module, it allows for controlling four different devices (such as
lights, fans, or other appliances) remotely via the Wi-Fi network.
2. Key Features

Esp8266 With 4CH Relay
All Rights Received by Sharvi Technologies PVT LTD | Copyright ©| ISO 9001:2015 |All Disputes Subject to Bangalore Jurisdiction Only.                   5 | 7
Ordering Information:
ST8266-12X-XX-XCH-X
1 12(X) – 12E / 12F
2 (XX) – Relay Voltage
3 (X) – No of Relay
4 (X) – Type of USB use for Programming
Part Number Description VDD Out Input USB Type
ST8266-12F-05-4CH-M 5V Relay 5V 5 ~ 30V Micro USB
ST8266-12F-09-4CH-M 9V Relay 9V 9 ~ 30V Micro USB
ST8266-12F-12-4CH-M 12V Relay 12V 12 ~ 30V Micro USB
ST8266-12E-24-4CH-M 24V Relay 24V 24 ~ 30V Micro USB
ST8266-12F-05-4CH-C 5V Relay 5V 5 ~ 30V C Type
ST8266-12F-09-4CH-C 9V Relay 9V 9 ~ 30V C Type
ST8266-12F-12-4CH-C 12V Relay 12V 12 ~ 30V C Type
ST8266-12F-24-4CH-C 24V Relay 24V 24 ~ 30V C Type
Original Board Marking:
1 2 3 4
Esp8266 With 4CH Relay
All Rights Received by Sharvi Technologies PVT LTD | Copyright ©| ISO 9001:2015 |All Disputes Subject to Bangalore Jurisdiction Only.                   6 | 7
Board Dimension:
Input Supply
6 ~ 28V
Supply
Ground
Output
Voltage
depend on
Relay
Voltage
5V/12/24V
Esp8266 With 4CH Relay
All Rights Received by Sharvi Technologies PVT LTD | Copyright ©| ISO 9001:2015 |All Disputes Subject to Bangalore Jurisdiction Only.                   7 | 7
Document Declaration
This datasheet provides technical specifications, details, and performance characteristics of
the product(s) described herein. The information contained in this document is provided
solely for informational purposes and is subject to change without notice. Every effort has
been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this datasheet. However, no
guarantees are made regarding its correctness or completeness.
Product Identification: ST8266-XXX-XX-XCH-X
Version: Rev1.1
Date: 19-12-2024
Prepared by: R&D Team
Usage and Warranty Disclaimer: